page 1



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000318641 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : TRIAD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES Account Number : I20160000008 Phone : (850)777-2091 Fax Number : (770)220-1943

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:____

DENTITO

÷

2010 HOX - 2 PH

Foreign Limited Liability Company P FIN V OTHER, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	I
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

S. PRATHE ..

Help

Nov 05 2018 14:06 Triad 7702201943

• •

page 2

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section			
	Division of Corporations			

P Fin V Other, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Mary Paris Name of Person **Triad Professional Services** Firm/Company 1720 Windward Concourse, Suite 390, Address Alpharetta GA 30005 City/State and Zip Code jbaden@triadpros.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: 777-2091 770 Mary Paris at (____ Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Name of Contact Person MAILING ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Registration Section Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Taliahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32301 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: 🖬 \$155.00 Filing Fee & 👘 🖾 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & S125.00 Filing Fee

Certified Copy

of Status & Certified Copy

Certificate of Status

• •

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

I. P Fin V Other, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LUC.")

(If name unavailable, enter al	ternate name adopted for the purpo	ose of transacting busine	ss in Florida. The alternate name	must include "	 Limited	
Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	or "LLC.")					
2. Delaware		3.			<u> </u>	
(Jurisdicting under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited listility		(FEI number, if applicable)			
4	(Date first transacted basi	ness in Florida, if prior to	o registration.)	15	~	
	(See sections 605.0904 & 60	5.0905, F.S. to determin	e penalty liability)	7	810	
5. 2100 Powers Ferry Ro	ad SE, Suite 350, Atlanta, OA	30339			2018 NOV	77
					Y	, 1917 1917
•	(Street Address o	Principal Office)		HAS	ц.	il Saure
2100 Powers Ferry Road SE, Suite 350, Atlanta, GA 30339					770	m
6				SEE.I	AM 10: 14	\bigcirc
	(Mailin	g Address)		<u>- 22</u>	=	
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT accep	table)		Ŧ	
Name:	NRAI Services, Inc.					
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		_			
	Plantation,		, Florida <u>33324</u>			
Registered agent's accep	(City)		(Zip code)			
designated in this applied to comply with the provisi	gistered agent and to uccept so tion, I hereby accept the appoi ons of all statutes relative to th my position as registered agent (Reg	intment as registered to the proper and complete	agent and agree to act in this e performance of my duties, o	capacity. If	'urther a	iprec
8. The name, title or cap: Dror Bezalel	acity and address of the person(s) who has/have autho	rity to manage is/are:			
2100 Powers Ferry Road	SE, Suite 350, Atlanta, GA 303	39				
		<u> </u>				
	(h)		gn language, a translation of t			
	t in accordance with section 603 the Department of State consti				ion	
	Dror Bezalel Authorized Pers	_				

Typed or printed name of signee

• •



page 4

Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "P FIN V OTHER, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "P FIN V OTHER, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 203834726 Date: 11-05-18

7124288 8300 SR# 20187477329 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml